(\ RADIORAMA

Trigio Javier Pérez de Anda

Estacion
Modalidad

Marca

Modelo

Serie

Potencia Diurna
Tension Diurna
Corriente Diurna
Eficiencia Diurna
Potencia Nocturna
Tension Nocturna
Corriente Nocturna
Eficiencia Nocturna
Condiciones
Observaciones

Registro ante Cofetel

XEHY
Principal Diurno
SENDER
AM-1500-SS
134118

5 kw

73V

825A
83.02 %

0 kw

ov

0A

0%



